% FE A ST [

KTVE2.75-50/60

EIBIRME EiE2, 3Km

I

(#58no.] c-00277-1 ] BT, 200 RIS EE LT Y
REBBFAEHYET,




R TR : KTVE2.75-50/60

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
KTVE-3-2-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES e B g v%y=1
1 801140054199 |7<Ai It 2| M8x20 SUS304
2 801010126179 |5-7"MUy7° T 4 1| HS28! NBR
3 801010130149 |57 My7° 1|HK2-4/1584 SPC
4 801068136229 |JUM 1|LBEY SPC+NBR
5 801140055239 |7<Ai It 2| M8x25 SUS410
6 801142210119 | s 2| p8.6x(p13.4x1t SUS304
7 801001848279 |4v7°8415-7"h(5E)x5m 1|VCT4Cx1.2501(5%) TLBTH!
801001803209 | #r7"44¥5-7"(5E)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(58) LBTH!
801001803339 | #v7 44¥s-7"I(5E)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTE!
801001803469 | #v7°54P5-7°I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(%) LBTH
801001803599 | $17°5415-7°I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(%) LBTH
801001010919 | $r7"44¥5-7"I(5E)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(58) LBTHE!
8 801140427179 | 7<A M FEEEEAT) 2| M5x15 SUS304
9 801003190109 |77k 1 SUS316
<if-Apy7°Uy5" (IHEYL) >
10 801032144199 |h-Any7°U»y* 1|50mm(LBEL,:&7Y) ADC
801181001189 | 74Fi-AN I 1| 55mm(@508) SWMG
801122275129 |OUYs® 1[54x¢p3.6 NBR
<ih-Ahy7° VYY" (FEL) >
10 801032000679 | if-Ahy7°Uss* 1|50mm(LBE!,;&1Y) ADC
801181001189 | M¥i-AN" I 1| 55mm(p50/) SWMG
11 801121138199 | N°v$y 1|LBEL(P.C.84) NBR
<BRLRG>
12 801143031229 |l 2| M5x15 SUS304
13 801090115119 | /AmERHEIR 12 | KTVER CR
801090126159 |MEEBIBEYN1AAD) 1# | ¢1.0xp10.7x100(KTVEF) SUS304
<BR2:R 5>
12 801140427179 | <A I MFEEEEAT) 2| M5x15 SUS304
13 801090000179 | HEMRLEM(LBY" 77N fT) 17 | EK-18Y CR
801090125149 |MEESEI®EYN2AAD) 14 | 0.8x(7.45x70(LBF) SUS304
<BM3RE>
12 801140427179 | <A WM FEREEAT) 2| M5x15 SUS304
13 801090000439 | HEARLEM(LBY 77N 11) 1 | EK-48Y CR
801090126159 |MEEBATYN1AAD) 1# | @1.0xp10.7x100(KTVEF) SUS304
14 801051257159 |Ayp hNT- 1 ADC
15 801140055109 |7<A&K I+ 3| M8x25 SUS304
16 801142124469 |FEEE 1|{M4 C3604
801009259169 | 7-AfiR 17 | AWG18x130L




R TR : KTVE2.75-50/60

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE

KTVE-3-2-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -

No. BmES e fEE g e

17 801143013319 |2/l 1 M4x6 C3604

18 801053509119 |{RERE 1|[KA311-DATL82C (T.C)

19 801143126129 |72~ RUG((E1/FERELT) 2| M4x12 SWRM

20 801114000829 |&mEYL-1-yh 1= | EL-3P-200

21 801143191189 |7a~N/MAU ((FH/FREEAT) 3| M4x20 SWRM

22 801121455159 | )\°v$y 1| KTV2-82Y CR

23 801050408109 |t-97"F5yb 1 SPHC

24 801142194189 |iKEHEEE 1| #6203A4 SK5

25 801052102179 |&h=2 1(62032zC3

26 801056B70189 |EIEF 1%

27 801055678189 |[Ol#xF 148

28 801052103189 |&h%2 1(62042zC3

29 801064473199 |t-49Jb-4 1 ADC

30 801121248139 |)°v$y 1(P8.2xp13.5x2t U=

31 801035126149 |:FmJ° 39" 1| M8x16(B=13,7305" {375A) SUS304

32 801025000829 | ApZhld- 1| W-14VCEIROHS SSIC

33 801121001059 | TEPKEBN v+ 1| KTV2-8E4(U7"4F) SBR

34 801122131159 |OUYs® 1[G-100(99.4x¢p3.1) NBR

35 801029407139 | MM-3u9° 1| KTV2-82Y ADC

36 801140253109 |7<AE7ATit b 4 [M6x25 SUS304

37 801031141269 |#&m1+ 1|KTV2-82¢ BR+NR

38 801122441119 |VUyJ® 1|VR-14 NBR

39 801071292149 | #hAy-7° 1|LB3-250/480%! SUS304

40 801021007529 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|KTVE2.75-50A4 e UILaY

40 801021007539 | JIREE(60HZA) 1|KTVE2.75-60A4 e UILeY

41 801142127109 |FEEE 1(M8 SUS304

42 801142163189 |(FtramEE 1(M8 SUS304

43 801141030129 |/ "A&fyb 1(M8 SUS304

44 801020881349 |k V7°5-3u9° 1|KTV2-82! BR+NR

45 801127251179 |53z E&E 1|KTV2-82¢ SPCC

46 801023439169 | AM-FAIIH 1|KTV2-824 SPCC

47 801140001399 | 7AiM EREEAT) 4 [M8x70 S304
<[BK°Y7° 5= ER AR tybCE#MS D >

44 801020881219 |k V7°5-3u5° 1|KTV2-88¢ BR+NR

45 801127196139 |/-3ur#RER 1|KTV2-824 SPCC
<MMIH-tER>

AA 801030132189 | #MIWI5- 1|KTV2-8H Ll
<°y30UY ey b>

801173490139 | )\°y+>0U»s tyh 1K | (*ED)
801122275129 | #&-Zhy7°Y»s* (I1B)OUYY* 1(54x¢p3.6 NBR




R TR : KTVE2.75-50/60

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
KTVE-3-2-1 0.75KW 200V 50mm -

No. HRES L2 {E1% g L% i=1

11 801121138199 | i-Ahy7°UVT" (F)N° v+ 1|LBE(P.C.84) NBR

22 801121455159  [AyR AN -/E-57" 7y MU yEy 1|KTV2-8%L CR

30 801121248139 |[3FHI° 37 vy 1| @8.2xp13.5x2t i Ys-b

33 801121001059 | FEBKEEN v$Y 1| KTV2-8EL(Y7 1) SBR

34 801122131159 | E-5V-b/HMM-557° OUYs* 11G-100(99.4x@3.1) NBR
AZahy-NEER 5-t"ilVG32 150ml
<PREHETE>
ZERU




